LINKSOLAR www.flexible-solar-panel.com
Model Power Vmp(V) Imp(A) Voc(V) Ics(A) Array Size (mm) Weight Visualize
dimensions
GFL-30F 30W 4.6 6.2 5.6 6.4 2x4 615x290  0.4 (KG) 3D View
GFL-30B 30W 4.6 6.2 5.6 6.4 2x4 545X290 0.4 (KG) 3D View
GFL-50SF 60W 9.3 9.2 11.2 6.4 4X4 545X615 0.7 (KG) 3D View
GFL-50SB 60W 9.3 9.2 11.2 6.4 4X4 545X545 0.7 (KG) 3D View
GFL-50LF 60W 9.3 9.2 11.2 6.4 2X8 290X1050 0.7 (KG) 3D View
GFL-50LB 60W 9.3 9.2 11.2 6.4 2X8 290X1120 0.7 (KG) 3D View
GFL-75F 75W 11.97 6.4 14.7 6.4 3X7 994X418 0.9 (KG)
GFL-75B 75W 11.97 6.4 14.7 6.4 3X7 924X418 0.9 (KG) 3D View
GFL-100F 100W 18.05 5.72 21.63 6.17 3X9 1247X418 1 (KG) 3D View
GFL-100B 100W 18.05 5.72 21.63 6.17 3X9 1177X418 1 (KG) 3D View
GFL-105F 105W 18.55 5.92 22.45 6.27 4X7 545X984 1 (KG) 3D View
GFL-105B 105W 18.05 5.92 22.45 6.27 4X7 545X924 1 (KG) 3D View
GFL-100F 120W 18.2 6.4 22.4 6.4 4X8 545X1120 1.6 (KG) 3D View
GFL-100B 120W 18.2 6.4 22.4 6.4 4X8 1050X545 1.6 (KG) 3D View
GFL-110F 130W 19.3 6.4 26.6 5.8 4X9 545X1180 1.8 (KG) 3D View
GFL-110B 130W 19.3 6.4 26.6 5.8 4X9 545X1250 1.8 (KG) 3D View
GFL-150F 150W 20V 5.7 32.2 6.4 4X10 545X1374 2 (KG) 3D View
GFL-150B 150W 20V 5.7 32.2 6.4 4X10 545X1304 2 (KG) 3D View
GFL-160F 160W 24V 6.4 30.8 6.4 4X11 545X1500 2.2 (KG)
GFL-160B 160W 24V 6.4 30.8 6.4 4X11 545X1430 2.2 (KG)
GFL-170F 170W 27.4 6.4 33.6 6.4 4X12 545X1627 2.9 (KG)
GFL-170B 170W 27.6 6.4 33.6 6.4 4X12 545X1557 2.9 (KG)
Notice : '' F '' Junction box at front, ''B'' Junction box at back.
General Model :24.8-25% Efficiency Popular need is 60W/120W/150W, Accept customize but
have MOQ 20pcs. need client provide project drawing with size.
LINKSOLAR www.flexible-solar-panel.com
Solar Bike
Race Project
Customize
Shape
Flushed Flat
Cable
LINKSOLAR www.flexible-solar-panel.com
Adhesive on
Back
LOXX Mount
Junction box
difference on
length
LINKSOLAR www.flexible-solar-panel.com
15cm width for
Narrow space
Aluminum
Back Sheet
Tough +++
LINKSOLAR www.flexible-solar-panel.com
Even A Tabbing Wire,Can
save cost, explain why
every panel can be
cheaper is cheaper
Package is important